Permit #
2018-0935

2018-0861

2018-0889

2018-0821

2018-0970

2018-0969

2018-0855

20180816

BUILDING PERMIT LOG

TOWN OF PELHAM

Date Issued Owner
09/18/2018 Cedar Crest Development
LLC

09/19/2018 | Ashley, Brandon &
Kristen

Cedar Crest Development
LLC

09/19/2018

09/19/2018
09/19/2018

Bisson, Robert
North Central
Development
North Central
Development
RJ McCarthy
Development
Lentendre John

09/19/2018

09/20/2018

09/20/2018

Location

21 Chestnut Lane
14 Alexandra Drive
30 Chestnut Lane
37 Spring Street
Mayflower Lane
Mayflower Lane

22 Innisbrook Drive

18 Smith Road

Map & Lot
39-1-51-3

21-7-236-
19
39-1-51-6

31-11-6

14-3-90-2

14-3-90-5

39-1-55-9

30-11-253

6 Village Green
Pelham, New Hampshire 03076-3723

Type

2869sf single family dwelling w/ 4
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 3 car garage,
12’X 12’ rear deck

12 X 20 Shed

2505sf single family dwelling, 4
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 3 car attached
garage, 12'x12’ deck

Deck Extension 7’ 11" X 4

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Upon the submission of a completed application, the building inspector shall act to approve or deny a building permit within 30 days. NH RSA 676:13 (lll).Appeals of an issuance or
denial of a building permit must be taken within 20 days of the decision (the date the permit is issued, above). See the Town of Pelham Zoning Ordinance § 307-58 and NH RSA 6765
For further information on appeals in general, please refer to the Town of Pelham document “FAQ on Appeals” (available at the Planning Department and online at www.pelham-nh.com).
Official Postings shall be at Town Hall, the Library and the Town of Pelham Website. All other postings are for informational purposes only.

Building Permits Issued
September 17, 2018 — September 21, 2018

For Information Contact
635-7811


http://www.pelham-nh.com/

