

BUILDING PERMIT LOG

TOWN OF PELHAM

6 Village Green Pelham, New Hampshire 03076-3723

Permit #	Date Issued	Owner	Location	Map & Lot	Туре
2018-0935	09/18/2018	Cedar Crest Development LLC	21 Chestnut Lane	39-1-51-3	2869sf single family dwelling w/ 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 3 car garage, 12'X 12' rear deck
2018-0861	09/19/2018	Ashley, Brandon & Kristen	14 Alexandra Drive	21-7-236- 19	12 X 20 Shed
2018-0889	09/19/2018	Cedar Crest Development LLC	30 Chestnut Lane	39-1-51-6	2505sf single family dwelling, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 3 car attached garage, 12'x12' deck
2018-0821	09/19/2018	Bisson, Robert	37 Spring Street	31-11-6	Deck Extension 7' 11" X 4
2018-0970	09/19/2018	North Central Development	Mayflower Lane	14-3-90-2	Foundation
2018-0969	09/19/2018	North Central Development	Mayflower Lane	14-3-90-5	Foundation
2018-0855	09/20/2018	RJ McCarthy Development	22 Innisbrook Drive	39-1-55-9	Foundation
20180816	09/20/2018	Lentendre John	18 Smith Road	30-11-253	Foundation

Upon the submission of a completed application, the building inspector shall act to approve or deny a building permit within 30 days. NH RSA 676:13 (III). Appeals of an issuance or denial of a building permit must be taken within 20 days of the decision (the date the permit is issued, above). See the Town of Pelham Zoning Ordinance § 307-58 and NH RSA 676:5 For further information on appeals in general, please refer to the Town of Pelham document "FAQ on Appeals" (available at the Planning Department and online at www.pelham-nh.com). Official Postings shall be at Town Hall, the Library and the Town of Pelham Website. All other postings are for informational purposes only.